

PROJECT 23-15 SEWER TELEVISING

			BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6		
			Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC		Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.		Northern Pipe, Inc.		Speedy Clean Drain & Sewer		PLC Water Jetting Service, Inc		National Power Rodding Corp		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
SP-01	Storm Sewer Cleaning (8-27 Inch)	LF	32,800	\$0.40	\$13,120.00	\$0.49	\$16,072.00	\$0.45	\$14,760.00	\$0.53	\$17,384.00	\$0.45	\$14,760.00	\$2.50	\$82,000.00
SP-02	Storm Sewer Cleaning (30-48 Inch)	LF	11,400	\$0.40	\$4,560.00	\$0.49	\$5,586.00	\$0.45	\$5,130.00	\$0.53	\$6,042.00	\$0.45	\$5,130.00	\$3.15	\$35,910.00
SP-03	Storm Sewer Cleaning (54 Inch and Larger)	LF	1,150	\$0.42	\$483.00	\$0.49	\$563.50	\$0.45	\$517.50	\$0.53	\$609.50	\$0.45	\$517.50	\$12.00	\$13,800.00
SP-04	Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (8-27 Inch)	LF	5,000	\$0.05	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$50.00	\$0.05	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00
SP-05	Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (30-48 Inch)	LF	2,000	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$0.05	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00
SP-06	Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (54 Inch and Larger)	LF	500	\$0.05	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.05	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
SP-07	Storm Sewer Televising (8-27 Inch)	LF	32,800	\$0.42	\$13,776.00	\$0.47	\$15,416.00	\$0.42	\$13,776.00	\$0.52	\$17,056.00	\$0.40	\$13,120.00	\$3.50	\$114,800.00
SP-08	Storm Sewer Televising (30-48 Inch)	LF	11,400	\$0.42	\$4,788.00	\$0.47	\$5,358.00	\$0.42	\$4,788.00	\$0.52	\$5,928.00	\$0.40	\$4,560.00	\$5.00	\$57,000.00
SP-09	Storm Sewer Televising (54 Inch and Larger)	LF	1,150	\$0.42	\$483.00	\$0.47	\$540.50	\$0.42	\$483.00	\$0.52	\$598.00	\$0.40	\$460.00	\$15.00	\$17,250.00
SP-10	Sewer Pipe Root Cutting (8-48 Inch)	LF	1,000	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
SP-11	Removal Mineral Deposits	LF	1,000	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
SP-12	Televise Sanitary Laterals	EA	100	\$124.00	\$12,400.00	\$92.50	\$9,250.00	\$159.00	\$15,900.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$450.00	\$45,000.00
		TOTAL AMOUNT BID:		\$50,085.00		\$52,881.00		\$55,829.50		\$58,617.50		\$68,547.50		\$379,760.00	